	12/04/2	2012				
013			PATE	T PLANET		Ø 0004
			c	RECEIVED ENTRAL FAX CENTE	R	
	103664:	323		DEC 0 2 2013		
Form Parce OMB No. 0	0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/201;	2)			U.S. DEPARTMENT (United States Patent an	
			TION FO	RM COVER SHEE		o nademark Of
		PA	TENT	SONLY		
To ti	he Director of the U.S. Pate			·····	ocuments or the new addre	ss(cs) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)				2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Solectron	Solectron Corporation			Name: Flextronics Corporation		
				Internal Address:	Mr. Don Rozak	
Additional (name(s) of conveying party	(ies) attached?				
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):				Street Address:		
	on Date(s) <u>3-17-08</u>					
	gnment	Merger				
Security Agreement Change of Name			Name	City: <u>San Jose</u>		<u></u>
Joint Research Agreement				State: CA		
Government Interest Assignment				Country: <u>USA</u>	Zip: <u>95</u> 00	02
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License					P =	
	ation or patent num				& address(es) attached?	
	t Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(filed together with a ne	w application
					~/ 2/03/2013 APEREZAN 000	00008 1342320
13/423,203	1			1	1 FC:3021	4
		Additional nu	umbers atta	-		
	and address to who					
5. Name		couroshoundet	100	or ioral unubel (of applications and p	atents
concern	ing document should	d be mailed:		Involved: onc	of applications and p	atents
concern Name: <u>R</u>	ing document should	d be mailed:		Involved: onc	of applications and p FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	
concern Name: <u>R</u>	ing document should	d be mailed:		Involved: onc		
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal	ing document should lobert Moll Address:	d be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 C		40
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal	ing document should	d be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	40.
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal Street Ac	ing document should lobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles d</u>	d be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed None required	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	40.
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal , Street Ac City: <u>Los A</u>	ing document should lobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles (</u> Altos	d be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	40.
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal Street Ac City: <u>Los A</u> State: <u>cali</u>	ing document should lobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles o</u> Mitos	d be mailed: Court Zip: <u>94024</u>		7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed None required	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	40.
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal , Street Ac City: <u>Los /</u> State: <u>Cali</u> Phone N	ing document should lobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles of</u> Altos fornia umber: <u>650-567-9153 or 65</u>	d be mailed: Court Zip: <u>94024</u>		7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$, be charged to deposit d (government interest no mation	40. Account ot affecting title
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal Street Ac City: <u>Los A</u> State: <u>Cali</u> Phone N Fax Num	ing document should lobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles of</u> Mitos fornia lumber: <u>650-567-9153 or 65</u> nber: <u>650-567-9183</u>	d be mailed: Court Zip: <u>94024</u> :0-888-3093		Involved: one 7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor Deposit Acco	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ be charged to deposit d (government interest no mation	40. Account ot affecting title
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal Street Ac City: <u>Los A</u> State: <u>cali</u> Phone N Fax Num Email Ad	ing document should tobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles of</u> Altos fornia umber: <u>650-567-9153 or 65</u> hber: <u>650-567-9183</u> Idress: <u>romol@patentolang</u>	d be mailed: Court Zip: <u>94024</u> :0-888-3093		Involved: one 7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor Deposit Acco	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$, be charged to deposit d (government interest no mation	40. Account ot affecting title
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal Street Ac City: <u>Los A</u> State: <u>Cali</u> Phone N Fax Num	ing document should tobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles of</u> Altos fornia umber: <u>650-567-9153 or 65</u> hber: <u>650-567-9183</u> Idress: <u>romol@patentolang</u>	d be mailed: Court Zip: <u>94024</u> :0-888-3093		Involved: one 7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor Deposit Acco	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ be charged to deposit d (government interest no mation	40. t account ot affecting title
Concern Name: <u>R</u> Internal Street Ac City: <u>Los A</u> State: <u>cali</u> Phone N Fax Num Email Ad	ing document should tobert Moll Address: ddress: <u>1173 Saint Charles of</u> Altos fornia umber: <u>650-567-9153 or 65</u> hber: <u>650-567-9183</u> Idress: <u>romoli@patentolang</u> ture:	d be mailed: Court Zip: <u>94024</u> :0-888-3093		Involved: onc 7. Total fee (37 C Authorized to Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor Deposit Acco Authorized U	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	40. t account ot affecting title r 2, 2013 tte

PAGE 4/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0283 PATENT PLANET

0005/0018

Delaware

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "SOLECTRON CORPORATION" AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 1997, AT 9:05 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AGREEMENT OF MERGER, FILED THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1997, AT 8 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION, FILED THE TWENTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1997, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, FILED THE SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1998, AT 3:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, FILED THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 1999, AT 2 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, FILED THE TWENTIETE DAY OF . JANUARY, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, FILED THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 3 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JUNE,

2710631 8100H

120085457



jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 9320622

DATE: 01-25-12

PAGE 5/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28
PATENT

REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0284

PATENT PLANET

Delaware

PAGE 2

The First State

A.D. 2001, AT 5 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION, FILED THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2001, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION, FILED THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2001, AT 2 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION, FILED THE FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2006, AT 5:01 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, FILED THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 3:19 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 3:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, FILED THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 3:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 3:21 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID CORPORATION, "SOLECTRON CORPORATION".

2710631 8100H

120085457 mify this certificate online laware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 9320622

DATE: 01-25-12

PAGE 6/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28

REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0285

12/02/2013 8:13 PM FAX 6505679183

PATENT PLANET

10/01/2007

State of Delaware

Secretary of State Division of Corporations

RECEIVED **CENTRAL FAX CENTER**

DEC 0 2 2013

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER of

SATURN MERGER CORP. with and into SOLECTRON CORPORATION

In accordance with the provisions of \$251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

The undersigned corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each constituent corporation participating in the merger (the "Merger") is as follows:

> Name Solectron Corporation Saturn Merger Corp.

State of Incorporation Delaware Delaware

SECOND: That an agreement and plan of merger (the "Agreement and Plan of Merger") by and among Solectron Corporation, Saturn Merger Corp. and Flextronics International Ltd., dated as of June 4, 2007, has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each constituent corporation in accordance with Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation in the Merger is Solectron Corporation, which will continue its existence under its present name upon the effectiveness of the Merger.

FOURTH: That the certificate of incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be amended to read in its entirety as set forth in Exhibit A attached hereto.

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement and Plan of Merger between the constituent corporations is on file at an office of the surviving corporation, the address of which is as follows: 305 Interlocken Parkway, Broomfield, CO 80021. A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of either of the constituent corporations.

SIXTH: This Certificate of Merger shall be effective at 3:20 p.m. (Eastern Time) on October 1, 2007.

PAGE 7/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0286

Delivered 03:19 FM 10/01/20 FILED 03:19 FM 10/01/2007 SRV 071071190 - 2710631 FILE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said surviving corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer on this 1st day of October, 2007.

SOLECTRON-CORPORATION By:

	Todd DuChene					
	Executive Vice President,					
	General Counsel and Secretary					

PAGE 8/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0287

12/02/2013 8:13 PM FAX 6505679183

EXHIBIT A

PAGE 9/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0288 Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "FLEXTRONICS CORPORATION" AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE IWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007, AT 5:35 O'CLOCK F.M.

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SATURN MERGER II CORP." TO "SOLECTRON CORPORATION", FILED THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 3:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 3:21 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SOLECTRON CORPORATION" TO "FLEXTRONICS CORPORATION", FILED THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2008, AT 11:07 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID CORPORATION, "FLEXTRONICS CORPORATION".

4381579 8100H



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 9320553

DATE: 01-25-12

120085434 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

PAGE 10/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0289

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:39 FM 06/29/2007 FILED 06:35 FM 06/29/2007 SRV 070770890 - 4381579 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

SATURN MERGER II CORP.

The undersigned, for the purpose of organizing a corporation pursuant to Sections 101 and 102 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "<u>DGCL</u>"), hereby certifies that:

ARTICLEL

The name of the corporation is Saturn Merger II Corp. (the "Corporation").

ARTICLE IL

The address, including street, number, city, and county, of the registered office of the Corporation in the State of Delaware is Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orange Street, City of Wilmington 19801, County of New Castle, and the name of the registered agent of the Corporation in the State of Delaware at such address is The Corporation Trust Company.

ARTICLE III.

The purpose of the Corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which corporations may be organized under the DGCL as the same exists or may hereafter be amended.

ARTICLE IV.

The total number of shares of common stock which the Corporation shall have authority to issue is 1,000, and the par value of each such share is \$0.01.

ARTICLE V.

The name and mailing address of the Sole Incorporator is as follows:

<u>Name</u> Douglas Glazer

Mailing Address c/o Curtis, Mallet-Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP 101 Park Avenue New York, New York 10178

ARTICLE VL.

All powers of the Corporation shall be exercised by or under the direction of the Board of Directors of the Corporation (the "<u>Board</u>"), except as otherwise provided herein or required by law. For the management of the business and the conduct of the affairs of the Corporation and for the purposes of creating, defining, limiting and regulating the powers of the Corporation and its Board and stockholders, it is further provided that:

PAGE 11/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0290 A. The management of the business and the conduct of the affairs of the Corporation shall be vested in its Board.

B. The Board shall have the power to adopt, amend or repeal the bylaws of the Corporation.

C. Subject to the limitations set forth herein, the Corporation, acting through the vote of its Board and stockholders or as otherwise permitted or prescribed by applicable law, hereby reserves the right to amend, modify or repeal any provisions contained in this Certificate of Incorporation, and to merge, sell its assets and take other corporate action to the extent and in the manner now or hereafter permitted or prescribed by applicable law, and all rights conferred upon stockholders herein are granted subject to this reservation.

ARTICLE VII.

The number of directors of the Corporation shall be such as from time to time may be fixed by, or in the manner provided in, the bylaws of the Corporation, but in no case shall the number be less than the minimum number authorized by the laws of Delaware. Directors need not be stockholders. Election of directors need not be by written ballot unless the bylaws of the Corporation so provide.

ARTICLE VIII.

A. To the fullest extent permitted by the DGCL as the same exists or as it may bereafter be amended, no director of the Corporation shall be personally liable to the Corporation or its stockholders for monetary damages for breach of fiduciary duty as a director.

B. Neither any amendment nor repeal of this Article, nor the adoption of any provision of this Certificate of Incorporation inconsistent with this Article, shall eliminate or reduce the effect of this Article in respect of any matter occurring, or any cause of action, suit or claim that, but for this Article, would accrue or arise, prior to such amendment, repeal or adoption of an inconsistent provision.

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank]

PAGE 12/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0291 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Incorporation on this 29th day of June, 2007.

By

Name: Douglas Glazer Title: Sole Incorporator

PAGE 13/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0292

PATENT PLANET

State of Delsware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:19 PM 10/01/2007 FILED 03:20 PM 10/01/2007 SRV 071071197 - 4381579 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

SOLECTRON CORPORATION with and Into SATURN MERGER II CORP.

In accordance with the provisions of §251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

The undersigned corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each constituent corporation participating in the merger (the "Merger") is as follows:

<u>Name</u> Solectron Corporation Saturn Merger II Corp. <u>State of Incorporation</u> Delaware Delaware

SECOND: That an agreement and plan of merger and reorganization (the "<u>Agreement and Plan of Merger and Reorganization</u>") by and among Solectron Corporation, Saturn Merger II Corp. and Flextronics International Ltd., dated as of September 26, 2007, has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each constituent corporation in accordance with Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation in the Merger is Saturn Merger II Corp., which will continue its existence under the name Solectron Corporation upon the effectiveness of the Merger.

FOURTH: That the certificate of incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be amended to read in its entirety as set forth in <u>Exhibit A</u> attached hereto.

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement and Plan of Merger and Reorganization between the constituent corporations is on file at an office of the surviving corporation, the address of which is as follows: 305 Interlocken Parkway, Broomfield, CO 80021. A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger and Reorganization will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of either of the constituent corporations.

SIXTH: This Certificate of Merger shall be effective at 3.21 p.m. (Eastern Time) on October 1, 2007.

PAGE 14/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0293

į

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said surviving corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer on this 1st day of October, 2007.

SATURN MERGER II CORP. By: Name: Carrie Schiff Title: Secretary and Treasurer

PAGE 15/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28 PATENT REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0294

12/02/2013 8:13 PM FAX 6505679183

PATENT PLANET

EXHIBIT A

PAGE 16/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28

REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0295

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Diversed 11:29 PM 03/17/2008 FILED 11:07 PM 03/17/2008 SRV 080327057 - 4381579 FILE

RECEIVED CENTRAL FAX CENTER

DEC 0 2 2013

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

FIRST: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of

Solectron Corporation

resolutions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and calling a meeting of the stockholders of said corporation for consideration thereof. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended

by changing the Article thereof numbered "Article 1 "so that, as

amonded, said Article shall be and read as follows:

The name of the Company is hereby changed to: Flextronics Corporation

SECOND: That thereafter, pursuant to resolution of its Board of Directors, a special meeting of the stockholders of said corporation was duly called and held upon notice in accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of , the State of Delaware at which meeting the necessary number of shares as required

by stainte were voted in favor of the amendment. THURD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this 17th day of ~ May b ... 20.08 (

day of II lare b By: Authorized Officer esident Titie:

nn Print or Type

DENI - 50220007 C 7 System Caller

Delaware.

PAGE 17/18 * RCVD AT 12/2/2013 10:08:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:W-PTOFAX-001/39 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:6505679183 * DURATION (mm-ss):02-28

Name

REEL: 031729 FRAME: 0296

RECORDED: 09/06/2013